
PU36.4 Mars SSE
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R >.1 Torrey Pine Drive
0.2 R 0.3 Mars Road
0.5 R 1.4 Mars Valencia Road
1.9 R >.1 Babcock Boulevard
1.9 L 1 Old State Road
2.9 R 1 Old State Road
3.9 S 1 Old State Road
4.9 R 0.1 Gibsonia Road
5 L 1.9 Babcock Boulevard
6.9 L 0.2 North Villa Drive
7.1 L 0.7 Grandeur Drive
7.8 R 0.9 South Montour Road
8.8 L >.1 Wildwood Road
8.8 L 0.4 Hardt Road
9.2 R 0.3 Bank School Road
9.5 R 0.3 Josephine Drive
9.8 R 1.3 Hardies Road
11.1 R 0.2 Sample Road
11.2 L 0.9 Bryant Road
12.2 S >.1 Bryant Road
12.2 L 1 Duncan Avenue
13.2 R 2.1 Mount Royal Boulevard
15.3 R 0.4 Iola Avenue
15.7 R 0.7 Vilsack Road
16.3 L 2.3 Anderson Road
18.6 R 0.2 Wible Run Road
18.8 L 0.3 Evergreen Avenue
19.1 R 1.1 Babcock Boulevard
20.1 R >.1 Keep right
20.2 R 0.5 Babcock Boulevard
20.6 R 3.2 Thompson Run Road
23.9 L 0.1 McIntyre Road
24 R 0.2 Charterwood Drive
24.2 L 0.4 Oxbridge Drive
24.6 L >.1 Regency Drive
24.6 R 0.5 Remington Drive
25.2 R 0.2 Remington Drive
25.3 L >.1 Judy Ann Place
25.4 R 0.1 Winchester Drive
25.6 R 0.7 Babcock Boulevard
26.3 L 1.2 Kummer Road
27.5 R 1.3 Lake Shore Drive
28.8 L >.1 Walter Road
28.9 L 0.9 Pearce Mill Road
29.7 R 3.7 Pearce Mill Road
33.4 L 0.2 Warrendale Road
33.7 R 2.1 Mars Road
35.8 R 0.3 Mars Road
36 R >.1 Torrey Pine Drive
36.1 R 0.1 Torrey Pine Drive

End of Ride
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